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hold to 3000. 

and hold, continue climb-in-

197° track to AGC VOR/DME

to 3000 direct MESIE and on

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb

for inop ALS increase LNAV/VNAV all Cats to RVR 4500. Circling Rwy 13 NA at night.

54°C. Autopilot coupled approach NA below 1900. Inop table does not apply to LPV, 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -16°C or above 

HIRL Rwys 10-28 and 13-31

REIL Rwys 10, 13, and 31

TDZE 1251

197°

tr

LPV      DA

at MILWO on V12 eastbound.
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1
9
7
°

(4
.6
)

40°21'N-79°56'WAmdt 3C  10JUL25

25331

728 (800-2) 728 (800-2   )

1
4

1
4

RNP APCH - GPS.

A

3000

3
4

3
4

1640/40  389 (400-   )3
4

1509

MALS

23
6°

V A4

H

1
3

3
1

1
0

28

N
E

-4,  19 M
A

R
 2026  to  16 A

P
R

 2026 N
E

-4
,  

19
 M

A
R

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
6 

A
P

R
 2

02
6


